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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

7/7/22 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Julie Frazier and Kathy Croxton talk about the fundraiser efforts of Working Towards a Cure,
the creation of The Bra Ball, and the Bra Walk on Oct. 1

7/12/22 Monday 11a-12p Let’s Talk
Guest:Guests from the United Way promote the 2-1-1 system, discussing how people can access it and
how it's changed over its 15 year history.

7/14/22 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: LLHF from Springfield is featured in the show to talk about their upcoming flight and thank
Big Z listeners for their support. Special guest Joan Bortolon, president of the board.

7/27/22 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest:Guests from OSF St. Anthony's Health Center share information about the free Summer Send
Off on Aug 6 and information about upcoming cancer screenings.

8/3/22 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk

Guest: This year is the 26th annual Airport Fly-in With Airport Director Danny Adams, Dave
Fleetwood with the Experimental Aircraft Association, and Jane Ahasay from the Bethalto Chamber of
Commerce

8/9/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from Alton Memorial and the American Red Cross talk about the need for ongoing
blood collections to serve the hospital and the community.

8/29/22 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Nick Schubert and Kevin Botterbush visit the Big Z to talk about BSA, an upcoming
recruitment drive for the Riverbend area.

9/6/22 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Ken Trzaska, president of Lewis and Clark Community College joins to show for an update on
the campus and shares ideas on how the school might adapt for the future of education. .

9/12/22 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Elaine Rynders with the Zonta Club talks about the club and the upcoming golf tournament to
support their work in the Riverbend.

9/13/22 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Tammy Smith and her daughter Precious from A Precious Organization talk about the
upcoming walk and growing the charity over the last 10 years.

9/15/22 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Terry Sharp who shares info about the Alton Area Landmarks Association and their new twist
on the 50th House Tour



